AL-BE-WP2 40:  4000K
50:  5000K
8: >80   36: 36W
57: 57W
77: 77W
`
ORDERING GUIDE
101: 101W
119: 119W
Abaco Lighting, Inc.
2411 NW 16th Ln, #5 | Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Office: 877-377-4123 | Fax: 754-210-2144
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
EFFICIENT ENERGY SOLUTIONS
DESCRIPTION
The AL-BE-WP2 is a premium wall pack that
provides an efficient solution for lighting outdoor
spaces, providing extra safety and security.
FEATURES
Series Wattage CCTCRI Driver
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Name
Power Consumption
Input Voltage 120 - 277V 120 - 277V 120 - 277V 120 - 277V
Lumen Output 4,726 Lm 7,728 Lm 9,680 Lm 13,295 Lm
Efficacy 131 Lm/W 136 Lm/W 126 Lm/W 132 Lm/W
Color Rendering >80 CRI >80 CRI >80 CRI >80 CRI
Color Temperature 4000K | 5000K 4000K | 5000K 4000K | 5000K 4000K | 5000K
Replaces 100-175W HID 175-200W HID 250-400W HID
Life Time Rating 141,000 hrs 141,000 hrs 141,000 hrs 141,000 Hrs
Size (L x W x H)
Weight 7.0 lbs 7.3 lbs 8.0 lbs 8.3 Lbs
AL-BE-WP2-36-50
36 watt 77 watt
AL-BE-WP2
LED WALL PACK
120 - 277V
15,787 Lm
133 Lm/W
>80 CRI
4000K | 5000K
400W HID
141,000 Hrs
8.3 Lbs
AL-BE-WP2-57-50
57 watt
AL-BE-WP2-77-50 AL-BE-WP2-101-50
101 watt
400W HID
U: 120-277
•  Long lasting LED provide 141,000 hours of operation
with at least 70% of initial lumen output (L70).
•  Uniform illumination with no visible LED pixilation.
• Die cast aluminum housing with dark bronze, powder
coat paint.
• Polycarbonate lens with seamless, silicone gasket to
prevent leaks.
• Internal bubble level facilitates level installation.
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit.
AL-BE-WP2-119-50
119 watt
14 ¼” x 9 ⅞” x 9 ¼” 14 ¼” x 9 ⅞” x 9 ¼” 14 ¼” x 9 ⅞” x 9 ¼” 14 ¼” x 9 ⅞” x 9 ¼” 14 ¼” x 9 ⅞” x 9 ¼”
14 ¼”
9 ¼”
9 ⅞”